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LFC-5029
1500 — 3600 MHz JE4i#s Frequency Mixer
—HESFARZSH Electrical Specifications—
S RF Range:
AYRVEH LO Range:
Fh Y IF Range:
LO-RF [ B LO-RF Isolation:
LO-IF [ 5% LO-IF Isolation:
RF-IF [% 25 £ RF-IF Isolation:
A5 K545 FE Conversion Loss:
AYRIIZ LO Power:
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TAEIRFE Operation Temperature:

g Storage Temperature:

1500 — 3600MHz
1500 — 3600MHz
DC - 600MHz
30dB

34dB
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8dB

17dBm

25dBm

-40 ~ +85°C

-55 ~ 4+100°C

—HIIE AR S H Mechanical Specifications—

RF 2 2% RF Interface:
LO iZEFESS LO Interface:
IF 225 IF Interface:

JR =~} Size(excluding connectors) :

SMA-F
SMA-F
SMA-F
/

REVISION HISTORY
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Inch 1.250 1.250 0.563 0.625 1.000 0.625 1.000 0.250
mm 31.75 31.75 14.29 15.88 25.40 15.88 25.40 6.35
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